

# **URASET**

### International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology

IJRASET is indexed with Crossref for DOI-DOI : 10.22214

Website : www.ijraset.com, E-mail : ijraset@gmail.com



JISRA F

ISRA Journal Impact Factor: **7.429** 





THOMSON REUTERS Researcher ID: N-9681-2016





Evaluation of Municipal Solid Waste Landfill by HELP Model and Leachate Modelling by Hydrus-1d: A Review

It is here by certified that the paper ID : IJRASET65712, entitled

by Chavan Vaishnavi V

after review is found suitable and has been published in Volume 12, Issue XII, December 2024

in

were

Editor in Chief, **iJRASET** 



# **URASET**

### International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology

IJRASET is indexed with Crossref for DOI-DOI : 10.22214

Website : www.ijraset.com, E-mail : ijraset@gmail.com



It is here by certified that the paper ID : IJRASET65712, entitled

by Patil Payal K

Evaluation of Municipal Solid Waste Landfill by HELP Model and Leachate

Modelling by Hydrus-1d: A Review

JISRA F

ISRA Journal Impact Factor: **7.429** 





THOMSON REUTERS Researcher ID: N-9681-2016





after review is found suitable and has been published in Volume 12, Issue XII, December 2024

in

were

Editor in Chief, **iJRASET** 



# **URASET**

### International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology

IJRASET is indexed with Crossref for DOI-DOI : 10.22214

Website : www.ijraset.com, E-mail : ijraset@gmail.com

### Certificate

It is here by certified that the paper ID : IJRASET65712, entitled

by

Fulpagare Abhijit S

Evaluation of Municipal Solid Waste Landfill by HELP Model and Leachate

Modelling by Hydrus-1d: A Review

 $J_{F}$ 

ISRA Journal Impact Factor: **7.429** 





THOMSON REUTERS Researcher ID: N-9681-2016





after review is found suitable and has been published in Volume 12, Issue XII, December 2024 in

were

Editor in Chief, **iJRASET** 



# **URASET**

### International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology

IJRASET is indexed with Crossref for DOI-DOI : 10.22214

Website : www.ijraset.com, E-mail : ijraset@gmail.com



JISRA F

ISRA Journal Impact Factor: **7.429** 





THOMSON REUTERS Researcher ID: N-9681-2016





Evaluation of Municipal Solid Waste Landfill by HELP Model and Leachate Modelling by Hydrus-1d: A Review

It is here by certified that the paper ID : IJRASET65712, entitled

by Dixit Siddesh V

after review is found suitable and has been published in Volume 12, Issue XII, December 2024 in

were

Editor in Chief, **iJRASET** 



# URASET

### International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology

IJRASET is indexed with Crossref for DOI-DOI : 10.22214

Website : www.ijraset.com, E-mail : ijraset@gmail.com



JISRA F

ISRA Journal Impact Factor: **7.429** 





THOMSON REUTERS Researcher ID: N-9681-2016





It is here by certified that the paper ID : IJRASET65712, entitled

Evaluation of Municipal Solid Waste Landfill by HELP Model and Leachate Modelling by Hydrus-1d: A Review

> by Prof. S. Y. Sonawane

after review is found suitable and has been published in Volume 12, Issue XII, December 2024

in

v work II

Editor in Chief, **iJRASET** 



# **URASET**

### International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology

IJRASET is indexed with Crossref for DOI-DOI : 10.22214

Website : www.ijraset.com, E-mail : ijraset@gmail.com



J J F

ISRA Journal Impact Factor: **7.429** 





THOMSON REUTERS Researcher ID: N-9681-2016





Evaluation of Municipal Solid Waste Landfill by HELP Model and Leachate

It is here by certified that the paper ID : IJRASET65712, entitled

Modelling by Hydrus-1d: A Review

by Prof. J. P. Bhadane

after review is found suitable and has been published in Volume 12, Issue XII, December 2024 in

were

Editor in Chief, **iJRASET** 



# **URASET**

### International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology

IJRASET is indexed with Crossref for DOI-DOI : 10.22214

Website : www.ijraset.com, E-mail : ijraset@gmail.com



JISRA F

ISRA Journal Impact Factor: **7.429** 





THOMSON REUTERS Researcher ID: N-9681-2016





Evaluation of Municipal Solid Waste Landfill by HELP Model and Leachate Modelling by Hydrus-1d: A Review

It is here by certified that the paper ID : IJRASET65712, entitled

by Prof. D. S. Bedse

after review is found suitable and has been published in Volume 12, Issue XII, December 2024

in

were

Editor in Chief, **iJRASET** 



# **URASET**

### International Journal for Research in Applied Science & Engineering Technology

IJRASET is indexed with Crossref for DOI-DOI : 10.22214

Website : www.ijraset.com, E-mail : ijraset@gmail.com



J J F

ISRA Journal Impact Factor: **7.429** 





THOMSON REUTERS Researcher ID: N-9681-2016





It is here by certified that the paper ID : IJRASET65712, entitled

Evaluation of Municipal Solid Waste Landfill by HELP Model and Leachate Modelling by Hydrus-1d: A Review

> by Prof. N. R. Borase

after review is found suitable and has been published in Volume 12, Issue XII, December 2024

in

were

Editor in Chief, **iJRASET**